VM5
Molded Case Circuit Breaker
3 - 1
Design Features
3 - 2
VM
5
M

Frame rating
High voltage
Specification, type codeName
VM5: Design code
4 Breaking capacity L, M
8
Accessories (separated
with''/'' between
different accessories)
Connection accessories Empty: Fixed type wiring in front of the board
5 Rated current 63A~630A
7 Number of poles 3P
320: 320A
630: 630A
6 Protection unit type TAL: Thermal protection unit (power distribution protection, 63A)
TMD: Thermal magnetic adjustable unit (For power distribution protection, 80~630A)
HU: High voltage
Electrical accessories
AL: Alarm contact
AX: Auxiliary contact
SHT: Shunt release
Expansion accessories K6: Phase separator
K11: Insulating mounting plate
VM5
1
320
2
HU
3
M
4
320
5
TMD
6
－ / / /3
7
AX/SHT
8
If the accessory voltage and voltage control loop is inconsistent,please use indicate the accessory voltage after accessory.
Electrical accessories*
Accessories Voltage
SHT Shunt release AC230V       AC400V       DC220V       AC/DC110V       DC24V
Example
VM5-630HUM630/TMD/3/AX/SHT（AC230V）
Meaning: VM5 series circuit breaker; the frame level is 630; 3 poles; rated current is 630A; fixed rear connection; accessory contains auxiliary contact and shunt
release with voltage (AC230V).
     Magnetic adjustable
Wiring diagram
Thermal magnetic adjustable unit
Rated current is 320A
Thermally adjustable
3
4
1
2
1
8
50.8
0.71.0
TMD 320
Ir Ir(xInA) Ii(xInA)Ii
610
79
3 5
2 4 6
1 2 3 4
Main Characteristic
TMD/TAL: Data sheet of protection characteristics
Item Parameter
Elevation 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000